Race Results

Saturday Short Marathon

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4
5

Saturday, August 16, 2014

01:10:11.00
01:10:23.00
01:21:29.00
01:26:16.00
01:41:05.00

C1 Man Junior (9-17) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
BB2 Sebashton Carpenter, Ml, 15
BB5 Joshua Sayger, AR, 16
BB4 Brennan Stone, Ml, 16
BB1 Andre Aro, Ml, 13
BB3 Austin Clark, Ml, 16
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