

# Race Results

Saturday Short Marathon		C1 Man Junior (9-17)		EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	01:10:11.00	BB2	Sebashton Carpenter, MI, 15		
2	01:10:23.00	BB5	Joshua Sayer, AR, 16		
3	01:21:29.00	BB4	Brennan Stone, MI, 16		
4	01:26:16.00	BB1	Andre Aro, MI, 13		
5	01:41:05.00	BB3	Austin Clark, MI, 16		